Spring 2025

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

00150
02119
02119
07460
00045
01006
09729
00309
00274
01346
07439
00411
00114
07239
01004
07306
07315
00180
00274
00439
01127
01059
09692
07408
02338
00656
09692
07005
09088
01138
09607
00274
00421
00207
01106
00425
01017
01037
02697
09334
12927
09329
07351
00405
00474
01076
07240

Farhad
Marieve
Marieve
Lara
Hassan
Denis
Vanary
Marc
Nancy
Andre
Sebastien
Eugeniel
Shelby
Monique
Jennifer
Martin
Denis
Pierre
Nancy
Jean
Rahmali
Manon
Marie
Pierre
Sylvie
Guylaine
Marie
Benoit
Raymond
Danielle
Manon
Nancy
Eric

Luc
Mario
Gaetan
Marc-André
Farzad
Christian
Jacques
Charles
Nancy
Marcel
Alexandre
Franklin
Nathalie
Serge

Hassani
Salvail
Salvail
Gohier
Talha Balghiti
Hébert
Leang
Deschamps
St-Pierre
Siviero
Lamarche
Francoeur
Therrien
Van Houtte
Jault
Plamondon
Pelland
Donais
St-Pierre
Dube
Ahmadi

St gelais
Audet
Therrien
Ratthe
Gallant
Audet
Bouffard
Bouchard
Bouchard
Beaulieu
St-Pierre
Ste-Marie
Bordonado
Deschenes
Leclerc
Parizeau
Hassani
Bergeron
Ferland
Perreault
Boucher
Beaulieu
Comeau

Tiogang Hopdip

Bouchard
Petrin

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

00183 Nicolas
00221 Michel
00123 Alexis
09329 Nancy

Gauvreau
Dubois
Tremblay
Boucher
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Report By League
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8-Ball

Team
53505
50205
80001
80006
51004
50203
80006
53503
53502
51006
57106
57107
50205
51003
80008
50102
50203
50204
53602
50102
53505
57102
80005
57103
80003
80009
53601
53601
50106
80002
80006
80009
57106
50101
53506
57103
50107
53605
50104
50106
50201
57104
53602
50108
50201
57102
50108

8-Ball
Team

Team Name
The Kings
Wanted Men

Les MamZ'ls
Queens of sin !
Unbr8kable

The Perfect Ones
Queens of sin !
Les Scorpions
Ryders

The Resistance
Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Les Dynamiques
Wanted Men
Rack & Roll

Les Panthéres Noires
Rising Stars

The Perfect Ones
Les Cool du Pool
Ryders

Rising Stars

The Kings
Double Kiss
Re-Belle

Danger Zone

Les Poolettes
Les Poolish
Abracadabra
Abracadabra
Liverpool
Poolchicks
Queens of sin !
Les Poolish

Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Les Vikings
Magic 8

Danger Zone
8-Ballerz

The Kings

8 Ballls of Fire
Liverpool

Lucky 8

Les Avengers
Ryders

The Smurfs
Lucky 8

Double Kiss

The Smurfs

Team Name

50205
50205
57101
80003

Wanted Men
Wanted Men
Explosifs

Les Poolettes

Gender: All

PA
80.0000%
77.7778%
72.7273%
72.7273%
70.8333%
69.6970%
66.6667%
64.2857%
63.8889%
63.6364%
62.9630%
62.9630%
62.9630%
62.5000%
60.6061%
60.6061%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.2593%
59.2593%
58.8235%
58.3333%
56.8627%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.6667%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.7619%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
54.1667%
52.3810%
52.3810%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.5152%

PA
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.1111%
50.0000%

PPM
2.4000
2.3333
2.1818
2.1818
2.1250
2.0909
2.0000
1.9286
1.9167
1.9091
1.8889
1.8889
1.8889
1.8750
1.8182
1.8182
1.8000
1.8000
1.8000
1.7778
1.7778
1.7647
1.7500
1.7059
1.7000
1.7000
1.7000
1.7000
1.7000
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6429
1.6364
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6250
1.5714
1.5714
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5455

PPM
1.5455
1.5455
1.5333

1.5000

3
m
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3
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07351
09329
09452
07244
01004
00817
00066
00851
01037
01093
09457
07239
00150
01065
00268
00221
01068
09457
09457
01138
02863
00274
00358
05771
05771
07005
00767
01016
01006
09384
00222
01037
00767
01076
00134
00262
01075
09837
01065
09835
09692
07186
00656

Marcel
Nancy
Carl

Luc
Jennifer
Marc
Patrice
Francis
Farzad
Jean benoit
Sylvie
Monique
Farhad
Abilio
Steve
Michel
Alain
Sylvie
Sylvie
Danielle
Sylvie
Nancy
Sylvain
Manon
Manon
Benoit
Patricia
Marc Andre
Denis
Bronson
Serge
Farzad
Patricia
Nathalie
Richard
Marc-Andre
Jocelyn
Jocelyne
Abilio
Laurent
Marie
Anick
Guylaine

Beaulieu
Boucher
Jean
Raymond
Jault
Picard
Langevin
Le
Hassani
Gince
Moffette
Van Houtte
Hassani
Desaopedro
Mallette
Dubois
Levesque
Moffette
Moffette
Bouchard
Lepage
St-Pierre
De Montigny
Morissette
Morissette
Bouffard
Fillion
Parent
Hébert
Kiu

Delisle
Hassani
Fillion
Bouchard
Ferrand
Tessier
Turgeon
Vincent
Desaopedro
Meunier
Audet
Savage
Gallant

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

07437
00113
00150
00399
01004
01092
02257
02197
03060
01076
01127
00767
00656

Michel
Paul
Farhad
Denis
Jennifer
Serge
Michel
Jacques
Pascal
Nathalie
Rahmali
Patricia
Guylaine

Parent
Babin
Hassani
Thibault
Jault
Bricault
Dascola
Lamoureux
Grenier
Bouchard
Ahmadi
Fillion
Gallant
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Les Billardistes
Rising Stars

Les Vikings
Shooting Stars
Ca va bien aller
Les Scorpions
Les Super Soniques
The Resistance
The Kings

We Got Lucky
Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Re-Belle

The 8-9ers

Les Scorpions
Rising Stars
Danger Zone
Double Kiss
Great Balls of Fire
Poolchicks

Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Rack & Roll
Unbr8kable
Rising Stars
Great Balls of Fire
Great Balls of Fire
Abracadabra
Ryders

8-Ballerz
Explosifs

The Resistance
Unbr8kable

The 8-9ers
Ryders

Great Balls of Fire
Ca va bien aller
Magic 8

The Perfect Ones
Rack & Roll

Les Scorpions
Explosifs

Les Billardistes
Shooting Stars
Abracadabra

Team Name
The Smurfs

Les Cool du Pool
The Kings

Magic 8

Danger Zone
Ryders

Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Les Cool du Pool
8 Balls of Fire
Great Balls of Fire
The Kings
Break-and-Run
Rack & Roll

50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.7179%
48.7179%
48.7179%
48.7179%
48.1481%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.6190%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
45.8333%
45.8333%
45.8333%
45.4545%
45.4545%
45.4545%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
43.5897%
43.5897%
43.3333%
43.3333%
43.3333%
42.8571%
42.4242%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%

PA
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.1765%
40.7407%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.3939%
39.3939%

1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4615
1.4615
1.4615
1.4615
1.4444
1.4286
1.4286
1.4286
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.3750
1.3750
1.3750
1.3636
1.3636
1.3636
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3077
1.3077
1.3000
1.3000
1.3000
1.2857
1.2727
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500

PPM
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2353
1.2222
1.2000
1.2000
1.2000
1.2000
1.2000
1.1818
1.1818

100
101
101
101
101
101
106
106



02977
00515
09334
00193
01092
09908
00311
02460
00817
01059
02701
02961
00253
07183
09145
01444
00193
00207
00196
09602
01003
09729
02868
02338
02497
09692
09973
01003
00262
01059

Gilles
Rejean-M
Jacques
Frederic
Serge
Normand
Alain
Jean-louis
Marc
Manon
Serge
Michel
Philippe
Paul
Monique
Mohammad
Frederic
Luc
Pascale
Johanne
Maud
Vanary
Suzanne
Sylvie
Real
Marie
Kevin
Maud
Marc-Andre
Manon

Cadotte
Duchesne
Ferland
Riel
Bricault
Lavoie
Trudeau
Lecours-Loiselle
Picard

St gelais
Aubut
Robert
Brunet
Roy
Coderre
Osmani
Riel
Bordonado
Leclerc
Bates
Renou
Leang
Laliberte
Ratthe
Fournier
Audet
Dugal
Renou
Tessier
St gelais

SL Tier: Gris (8b)

00206
00436
09103

Frederic
Pascal
Yann

Hetu
Laliberté
Berube

SL Tier: Gris (8b)

09103
00545
00347
00308
07077
00339
09817
01033
02880
05236
00291
02706
01048
02191
07139
01048
00485
05002
00339
00471
02327
01063

Yann
Gerard
Joseph Guy
Gilles
Stefano
AbdelMalek
Marc

Jean-
Roxanne
Lawrence
Subashkara
Ghislain
Real

Allan
Johanne
Real
Ronald

Eric
AbdelMalek
Yves

Pierre
Parwiz

Berube
Picard
Cloutier
Lapointe
Lobelia
Nadji
Coutu
Despres
Ryan

Ma
Gajendran
Picard
Millaire
Tran
Desmarchais
Millaire
Boucher
Charbonneau
Nadji
Bouthilette
Salvail
Parwanta
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50105 Les Super Soniques
53504 Great Balls of Fire
57101 Explosifs

53604 Great Balls of Fire
53502 Ryders

50207 Mistery 8

50201 Lucky 8

57104 Les Avengers
53503 Les Scorpions
53504 Great Balls of Fire
50103 Les 8 Accords
51004 Unbr8kable

50107 8-Ballerz

50103 Les 8 Accords
51003 Rack & Roll

51001 The 8-9ers

57102 Double Kiss

57104 Les Avengers
80003 Les Poolettes
80008 Les Panthéres Noires
80009 Les Poolish

57105 Ball Breakers
80005 Re-Belle

50105 Les Super Soniques
50105 Les Super Soniques
53501 Abracadabra

50204 Les Cool du Pool
50202 Shooting Stars
53506 Magic 8

53604 Great Balls of Fire
Team Team Name

51002 We Got Lucky
57107 Les Dynamiques
53606 Magic 8

8-Ball

Team Team Name
53506 Magic 8

51005 Les Scorpions
53606 Magic 8

50107 8-Ballerz
50108 The Smurfs
53501 Abracadabra
50201 Lucky 8

50107 8-Ballerz
80006 Queens of sin!
51006 The Resistance
50206 Ca va bien aller
50104 8 Balls of Fire
53603 Les Scorpions
51006 The Resistance
80002 Poolchicks
53503 Les Scorpions
50102 Rising Stars
51002 We Got Lucky
53601 Abracadabra
50107 8-Ballerz
50207 Mistery 8
51001 The 8-9ers

38.8889%
38.8889%
38.4615%
38.0952%
38.0952%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
36.6667%
36.6667%
36.3636%
36.1111%
36.1111%
36.1111%
35.8974%
35.7143%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
PA

76.1905%
62.2222%
56.6667%

PA
56.6667%
56.4103%
55.5556%
54.1667%
53.3333%
52.7778%
51.8519%
51.8519%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.7179%
48.1481%
46.6667%
45.8333%
44.4444%
43.5897%
43.3333%
42.4242%
42.4242%
41.6667%
37.5000%

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1667
1667
.1538
1429
1429
.1250
.1250
111
111
111
.1000
.1000

1.0909
1.0833
1.0833
1.0833
1.0769
1.0714
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
PPM

2.2857
1.8667

1

.7000

PP

1

.7000

1.6923
1.6667
1.6250
1.6000

1
1
1
1
1

.5833
.5556
.5556
.5000
.5000

1.5000
1.4615
1.4444
1.4000

1
1
1
1

3750
.3333
3077
.3000

1.2727
1.2727
1.2500

1

1250

108
108
110
111
111
113
113
115
115
115
118
118
120
121
121
121
124
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
Place



00545
01063
02375
09447
09198
01063
09817
07415
02375
02664
01144
09109
00545
00347
00077
09775
09691

Gerard
Parwiz
Daniel

Dan
Pierre-Paul
Parwiz
Marc
Bruno
Daniel
Marc
Jonathan
Denis
Gerard
Joseph Guy
Yannick
Pierre
Patrick A.

Picard
Parwanta
Ricard
Bourgoin
Paille
Parwanta
Coutu
Benny
Ricard
Ferrand
Phoenix Thibault
Chapados
Picard
Cloutier
Belisle
Verreault
Lemay

SL Tier: Noir (8b)

00037
02626
00456
00456
00367
00379
08817

Maxime
Emmanuel
Alain

Alain
Andre
Jean-Marc
Luc

Beaudoin
Braidotti
Caya
Caya
Rochon
Tremblay
Spinelli

SL Tier: Noir (8b)

00379
00367
01077
02480
02799
00275
09434
00379
01077
00430
02799
07415
00275
07401
07480
09296
00430
02799
07218
02969
00845
00367
07401
00275
00430
02182
00318

Jean-Marc
Andre
Frangois
Robert
Sylvain

Jean

Martin
Jean-Marc
Frangois
Safarmoham
Sylvain
Bruno

Jean
Raymond
Daniel
Christian
Safarmoham
Sylvain
Jean-Yves
Richard
Mohammed
Andre
Raymond
Jean
Safarmoham
Mario
Francois

Tremblay
Rochon
Villeneuve
Bonneville
Gibeault
Mitchell
Raiche
Tremblay
Villeneuve
Ahmadi
Gibeault
Benny
Mitchell
Roy

Fillion
Beaulieu
Ahmadi
Gibeault
Talbot
Huynh
Azharuddin
Rochon
Roy
Mitchell
Ahmadi
Charette
Giroux

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01835
00086

Farid
Chantal

Hassani
Desjardins
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53503 Les Scorpions
53505 The Kings

50101 Les Vikings

50101 Les Vikings

50104 8 Balls of Fire
53605 The Kings

57101 Explosifs

50103 Les 8 Accords
57104 Les Avengers
50105 Les Super Soniques
57106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
51005 Les Scorpions
53603 Les Scorpions
53506 Magic 8

50206 Ca va bien aller
50106 Liverpool

50202 Shooting Stars
Team Team Name

57105 Ball Breakers
57105 Ball Breakers
57108 Les Billardistes
51003 Rack & Roll
53602 Ryders

51002 We Got Lucky
57102 Double Kiss

8-Ball

Team Team Name
53502 Ryders

53502 Ryders

53606 Magic 8

50201 Lucky 8

57104 Les Avengers
53504 Great Balls of Fire
50202 Shooting Stars
53602 Ryders

53506 Magic 8

53505 The Kings

53601 Abracadabra
57107 Les Dynamiques
53604 Great Balls of Fire
50206 Ca va bien aller
50203 The Perfect Ones
50106 Liverpool

53605 The Kings

53501 Abracadabra
50204 Les Cool du Pool
51006 The Resistance
51001 The 8-9ers
51004 Unbr8kable
57107 Les Dynamiques
51002 We Got Lucky
51001 The 8-9ers
50207 Mistery 8

51004 Unbr8kable
Team Team Name

53505 The Kings
50104 8 Balls of Fire

37.0370%
36.1111%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
30.5556%
29.6296%
29.1667%
28.5714%
25.9259%
24.2424%
24.2424%
22.2222%
20.8333%
18.5185%
0.0000%
PA

81.2500%
77.7778%
77.0833%
76.1905%
66.6667%
66.6667%
62.9630%

PA
62.5000%
61.9048%
59.2593%
57.5758%
57.1429%
56.6667%
55.5556%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.1481%
47.6190%
46.6667%
45.4545%
44.4444%
44.4444%
43.5897%
43.3333%
38.8889%
37.0370%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
27.7778%
27.7778%
27.7778%
20.0000%
19.0476%
PA

75.0000%
70.8333%

1.1111
1.0833
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9167
0.8889
0.8750
0.8571
0.7778
0.7273
0.7273
0.6667
0.6250
0.5556
0.0000
PPM

2.4375
2.3333
2.3125
2.2857
2.0000
2.0000
1.8889

T
p
=

1.8750
1.8571
1.7778
1.7273
1.7143
1.7000
1.6667
1.5000
1.5000
1.4444
1.4286
1.4000
1.3636
1.3333
1.3333
1.3077
1.3000
1.1667
1.1111
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.8333
0.8333
0.8333
0.6000
0.5714
PPM

2.2500
2.1250

26
27
28
28
28
28
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
Place
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02843
09941
07304
00360
01062
01133
01040
01090
00315
07028
02843
00118
07375
01748
00177
00070
09941

Manon
Suzanne
Josee
Piero
Richard
Manon
Dominic
Anny
Bruno
Gaetan
Manon
Cristyne
Manon
Yves
Valerie
Lyne
Suzanne

Beaudoin
Gauthier
Leblanc
Giordano
Dagenais
Carle
Daoust
Moreau
Gazzola
Serres
Beaudoin
Joyal
Labelle
Forest
Laflamme
Bonin
Gauthier

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

00338
00164
00272
00340
07417
07334
00165
00174
00442
01062
01099
09089
09860
00664
00164
00272
00327
01056
00272
09158
00315
00310
00451
00272
00224
09860
01098
09644
01081
09862
09158
00086
00664
00185
07020
01835
01052
07334
09645

Carol
Serge
Maryse
Tamim
Serge
Claire
Marion
Guy
Claire
Richard
Michel
Linda
Carole
Marc
Serge
Maryse
Valerie
Linda
Maryse
Nathalie
Bruno
Nathalie
Gary
Maryse
Pierre-Luc
Carole
Hoang-Son
Johanne
Daniel
Pierrette
Nathalie
Chantal
Marc
Joanne
Francine
Farid
Patrick
Claire
Gisele

Williams
Clement
Marin
Hassani
Pharand
Beaulieu
Lacombe
Boucher
Bouchard
Dagenais
Lachambre
LePage
Gendron
Valiquette
Clement
Marin
Proulx
Doucet
Marin
Pilotte
Gazzola
Boutin
Trace
Marin
Wilcott
Gendron
Tran
Levesque
Clairmont
Grenier
Pilotte
Desjardins
Valiquette
Lord
Beauchamp
Hassani
Juneau Simard
Beaulieu
Rivet
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10
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1"
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1"
13
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10
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17
13
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1"
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50104 8 Balls of Fire
50202 Shooting Stars
50206 Ca va bien aller
50204 Les Cool du Pool
53602 Ryders

50201 Lucky 8

51002 We Got Lucky
51004 Unbr8kable
53601 Abracadabra
57108 Les Billardistes
80008 Les Panthéres Noires
80004 Break-and-Run
50108 The Smurfs
50101 Les Vikings
57105 Ball Breakers
80004 Break-and-Run
80002 Poolchicks

8-Ball

Team Team Name
80007 CheFFe

57103 Danger Zone
53504 Great Balls of Fire
53505 The Kings

50103 Les 8 Accords
53602 Ryders

57106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
50204 Les Cool du Pool
50106 Liverpool

53502 Ryders

50107 8-Ballerz

50106 Liverpool

80001 Les Mamz'ls
53601 Abracadabra
50105 Les Super Soniques
53604 Great Balls of Fire
50101 Les Vikings
57103 Danger Zone
80006 Queens of sin!
80004 Break-and-Run
53501 Abracadabra
53503 Les Scorpions
53601 Abracadabra
57105 Ball Breakers
57101 Explosifs

50203 The Perfect Ones
51006 The Resistance
80007 CheFFe

50206 Ca va bien aller
57104 Les Avengers
50104 8 Balls of Fire
80004 Break-and-Run
53501 Abracadabra
57107 Les Dynamiques
50108 The Smurfs
51001 The 8-9ers

51002 We Got Lucky
80005 Re-Belle

50207 Mistery 8

70.3704%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
64.7059%
63.6364%
61.9048%
61.5385%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.2593%
58.3333%
57.1429%
55.5556%
54.9020%

PA
54.9020%
54.7619%
54.7619%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.7778%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.2821%
51.1111%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.0196%
48.7179%
48.1481%
48.1481%
47.2222%
47.2222%
45.8333%
45.8333%
45.4545%
45.4545%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
42.8571%
42.4242%
42.4242%

2111
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.9412
1.9091
1.8571
1.8462
1.8000
1.8000
1.7778
1.7500
1.7143
1.6667
1.6471

PPM
1.6471
1.6429
1.6429
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6000
1.6000
1.6000
1.5833
1.5714
1.5556
1.5455
1.5455
1.5455
1.5455
1.5385
1.5333
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4706
1.4615
1.4444
1.4444
1.4167
1.4167
1.3750
1.3750
1.3636
1.3636
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.2857
1.2727
1.2727

A DA DA DA P




00075 Lyne
07375 Manon
00310 Nathalie
00236 Patrick
07109 Julie
07481 Annie
00249 Arianne
00063 Manon

Pare
Labelle
Boutin
Resche
Lapierre
Gelinas
Langlois
Lemieux

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

07334 Claire
01024 Maryse
00069 Jessica
07247 Bernard
00204 Diane
00441 Genevieve
01088 Carole
07334 Claire
01056 Linda
07478 Rolland
09882 Diane
00220 Robert
01106 Mario
09806 Denise
07375 Manon
07495 Marie
09860 Carole
00381 Raymond
02517 Danielle
00290 Marie-Josee
07495 Marie
00254 Martine
00310 Nathalie
00340 Tamim
00524 Alexander
01122 Chantal
00402 Frederic
01056 Linda
07334 Claire
00399 Denis
07490 Manon
00478 Mona
00236 Patrick
01089 Nathalie
01853 Monique
00290 Marie-Josee
01024 Maryse
00340 Tamim
07024 Nathalie
01088 Carole
01024 Maryse
00478 Mona
00815 Isabelle
00451 Gary

SL Tier: Blanc
01014 Pierre
05236 Lawrence

Beaulieu
Roy
Letourneau
Levesque
Girard
Girard
Williams
Beaulieu
Doucet
Szajkovits
Cadotte
Vocelle
Deschenes
Lacombe
Labelle
Rail
Gendron
Doucet
Martineau
Denis
Rail
Lefebvre
Boutin
Hassani
Zhang
Berube
Langlois
Doucet
Beaulieu
Thibault
Roger
Richard
Resche
Loyer
Vezina
Denis
Roy
Hassani
Beaulieu
Williams
Roy
Richard
Durocher
Trace

Lebel
Ma

1"
15
12
13
14
14
15
11
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50207
57105
51005
57105
80003
57107
57103
80008

8-Ball
Team

Mistery 8

Ball Breakers

Les Scorpions

Ball Breakers

Les Poolettes

Les Dynamiques
Danger Zone

Les Panthéres Noires

Team Name

57108
53603
57106
57107
50103
80005
53506
53502
50105
50102
50105
51005
53606
80001
80007
80007
57101
57105
80009
50101
50203
50201
53603
51001
51006
50203
50201
80003
51003
53506
50202
53506
50202
50103
80009
57104
51005
53605
50106
53606
53503
53606
57108
53501

9-Ball
Team

24201
11006

Les Billardistes
Les Scorpions

Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques

Les Dynamiques
Les 8 Accords
Re-Belle

Magic 8

Ryders

Les Super Soniques
Rising Stars

Les Super Soniques
Les Scorpions
Magic 8

Les MamzZ'ls
CheFFe
CheFFe
Explosifs

Ball Breakers
Les Poolish

Les Vikings

The Perfect Ones
Lucky 8

Les Scorpions
The 8-9ers

The Resistance
The Perfect Ones
Lucky 8

Les Poolettes
Rack & Roll
Magic 8
Shooting Stars
Magic 8
Shooting Stars
Les 8 Accords
Les Poolish

Les Avengers
Les Scorpions
The Kings
Liverpool

Magic 8

Les Scorpions
Magic 8

Les Billardistes
Abracadabra

Team Name
Tragédie
The Resistance

42.4242%
42.2222%
41.6667%
41.0256%
40.4762%
40.4762%
40.0000%
39.3939%

PA
39.3939%
39.3939%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.0952%
38.0952%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.0370%
37.0370%
35.8974%
35.7143%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
30.0000%
29.6296%
29.6296%
29.6296%
29.1667%
29.1667%
28.5714%
26.6667%
25.9259%
25.6410%
25.0000%
25.0000%
23.8095%
23.8095%
20.0000%
19.0476%
16.6667%
16.6667%

PA
74.0000%
72.1429%

1.2727
1.2667
1.2500
1.2308
1.2143
1.2143
1.2000
1.1818

PPM
.1818
.1818
1667
1667
1667
1429
1429
.1250
.1250
A111
1.1111
1.0769
1.0714
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9000
0.8889
0.8889
0.8889
0.8750
0.8750
0.8571
0.8000
0.7778
0.7692
0.7500
0.7500
0.7143
0.7143
0.6000
0.5714
0.5000
0.5000

R (I (UL (UL U K U (UL Q. §

PP

14.8000
14.4286

100
101
102
103
103
105
105
107
108
109
109

Place

1
2



07058
00401
00106
00411
09775
09931
00045
01101
07238
00221
01004
07134
09616
07310
00386
07437
07109
01006
02660
00298
01161
02197
00338
01006
01006
03016
00086
00420
09462
02977
09186
00364
00449
00383
00183
07239
07238
09457
07472
01003
02868
02753
01124
09457
07476

SL Tier: Blanc

02460
02754
01346
00207
00358
00150
12927
09671
07185
00405
00309

Jocelyn
Georges
Thomas Lee
Eugeniel
Pierre
Gaetan
Hassan
Jacques
Melanie
Michel
Jennifer
Daniel
Daniel
Michele
Martin
Michel
Julie
Denis
Gaetan
Christian
Wonzo
Jacques
Carol
Denis
Denis
Renald
Chantal
Shawn
Germain
Gilles
Anouk
Richard Jr
Pierre-Hans
Robert
Nicolas
Monique
Melanie
Sylvie
Alain
Maud
Suzanne
Jean Jr
Alexandre
Sylvie
Pierre

Jean-louis
Catherine
Andre

Luc
Sylvain
Farhad
Charles
Michel
Marcel
Alexandre
Marc

Levesque
Lemire
Brosseau
Francoeur
Verreault
DeRepentigny
Talha Balghiti
Robillard
Tyberghien
Dubois
Jault
Ayotte
Cournoyer
Lobelia
Fournier
Parent
Lapierre
Hébert
Gregoire
Fortin
Arnaud
Lamoureux
Williams
Hébert
Hébert
Celestin
Desjardins
Paquin
Poupart
Cadotte
Dupuis
Lepage
Carriere
Fortier
Gauvreau
Van Houtte
Tyberghien
Moffette
Charron
Renou
Laliberte
Leclerc
Gagnon
Moffette
Roy

Lecours-Loiselle
Nader-Zoueki
Siviero
Bordonado
De Montigny
Hassani
Perreault
Lussier
Dubuc
Comeau
Deschamps
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Shark Nation

Les Dauphins
Jokers

Q

Les Hurricanes
The Unknowns
Les Intrépides
Dream Team

9 Ball Chaser
Pool Performance
Eye of the Tiger
Le Corps Billard
Rock' n Nine

The Unknowns

9 Ball Chaser
The Eagles
Anges et Démons
Explosifs

Les Vies d'Anges
Les Goldens Nine
Q

Les Fans du Canadien
Les Infideles

Cue Control Crew
Strategie

Les Vies d'Anges
Friends

Rocket 9
Diamond Cut
Route 66

Anges et Démons
Eye of the Tiger
Los Muchachos
Rocket 9

Pool Performance
Les Billardistes
Les 8 Fantastiques
Tragédie

Les Intrépides
Fighters

Les Billardistes
Les Vikings
Shark Nation

Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
Les Detestables

Team Name
Les Avengers
Jokers

The Resistance
Les Avengers
Challenger

The 8-9ers
Friends

Les Goldens Nine
Les Goldens Nine
Eagle Eyes

Les Scorpions

69.5833%
68.6364%
68.3333%
67.8571%
67.7778%
67.1429%
66.2500%
66.1111%
65.0000%
64.5000%
64.3750%
64.0000%
63.6364%
63.3333%
63.3333%
63.1818%
62.8571%
62.5000%
62.5000%
62.5000%
62.0000%
61.2500%
61.2500%
60.9091%
60.8333%
60.7143%
60.5000%
60.4545%
60.3571%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.5833%
59.2308%
59.1667%
59.1667%
59.1667%
59.0000%
58.7500%
58.7500%
58.7500%
58.5714%
58.5000%

PA
58.4615%
58.3333%
58.1818%
58.1250%
58.1250%
58.0769%
57.7778%
57.5000%
57.2222%
57.2222%
57.2222%

13.9167
13.7273
13.6667
13.5714
13.5556
13.4286
13.2500
13.2222
13.0000
12.9000
12.8750
12.8000
12.7273
12.6667
12.6667
12.6364
12.5714
12.5000
12.5000
12.5000
12.4000
12.2500
12.2500
12.1818
12.1667
12.1429
12.1000
12.0909
12.0714
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
11.9167
11.8462
11.8333
11.8333
11.8333
11.8000
11.7500
11.7500
11.7500
11.7143
11.7000

PPM
11.6923
11.6667
11.6364
11.6250
11.6250
11.6154
11.5556
11.5000
11.4444
11.4444
11.4444




07058 Jocelyn Levesque 4 11 7 24202 La Nation des Requins 56.8182% 11.3636 59
07467 Claude Labelle 5 1 7 24301 Les Intrépides 56.8182% 11.3636 59
00207 Luc Bordonado 4 14 8 24102 Les Dragons 56.7857% 11.3571 61
09835 Laurent Meunier 5 12 8 27101 Explosifs 56.6667% 11.3333 62
01014 Pierre Lebel 5 6 3 22105 Challenger 56.6667% 11.3333 62
07460 Lara Gohier 4 10 6 21107 Dream Team 56.5000% 11.3000 64
01444 Mohammad Osmani 4 8 5 11001 The 8-9ers 56.2500% 11.2500 65
00464 Paul Bouchard 5 12 7 24307 Volcano ll 55.8333% 11.1667 66
00114 Shelby Therrien 4 8 5 22208 Pool Performance 55.6250% 11.1250 67
07434 Raymond Duplantie 4 10 6 24302 Les 8 Amigos 55.5000% 11.1000 68
00401 Georges Lemire 4 10 6 24108 Pool & the Gang 55.5000% 11.1000 68
09385 Sylvie Collin 4 7 4 21104 Les 8 Fantastiques 55.0000% 11.0000 70
00123 Alexis Tremblay 5 9 4 21207 Cue Control Crew 55.0000% 11.0000 70
09590 Guy Robidas 5 11 6 24105 Les Goldens Nine 55.0000% 11.0000 70
00119 Alain Roy 4 14 9 22106 Eagle Eyes 55.0000% 11.0000 70
00123 Alexis Tremblay 5 9 5 24204 Anges et Démons 54.4444% 10.8889 74
09908 Normand Lavoie 5 8 5 22105 Challenger 54.3750% 10.8750 75
01086 Ethienne Roy 4 10 7 24305 Les Indomptables 54.0000% 10.8000 76
07202 Viateur Arsenault 5 9 6 22108 Les Vikings 53.8889% 10.7778 77
09920 Roger Hubert 4 8 5 24203 9 Ball Chaser 53.7500% 10.7500 78
07223 Eric DeFelice 5 8 5 24103 Accro Pool 53.7500% 10.7500 78
00123 Alexis Tremblay 5 1 6 22103 Strategie 53.6364% 10.7273 80
07253 Alain Mondor 5 7 4 24302 Les 8 Amigos 53.5714% 10.7143 81
00817 Marc Picard 4 10 6 11005 Les Scorpions 53.5000% 10.7000 82
00066 Patrice Langevin 4 11 6 21204 Les Hurricanes 53.1818% 10.6364 83
00262 Marc-Andre Tessier 5 M 7 11501 Trickies 53.1818% 10.6364 83
02197 Jacques Lamoureux 5 10 6 24207 Les ArnaQueurs 53.0000% 10.6000 85
00045 Hassan Talha Balghiti 4 10 5 11004 Unbr8kable 53.0000% 10.6000 85
01003 Maud Renou 4 14 7 27102 Double Kiss 52.8571% 10.5714 87
00515 Rejean-M Duchesne 5 7 4 11504 Jokers 52.8571% 10.5714 87
00005 Guy Cormier 5 9 5 24302 Les 8 Amigos 52.7778% 10.5556 89
01138 Danielle Bouchard 5 6 3 21102 IQ 52.5000% 10.5000 90
02257 Michel Dascola 5 6 4 21102 1Q 52.5000% 10.5000 90
09474 Dominic Savoie 5 8 4 11503 Rocket9 52.5000% 10.5000 90
01063 Parwiz Parwanta 4 13 9 11001 The 8-9ers 52.3077% 10.4615 93
00274 Nancy St-Pierre 4 9 6 11004 Unbr8kable 52.2222% 10.4444 94
9-Ball

SL Tier: Blanc SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place
00656 Guylaine Gallant 4 12 7 11003 Rack & Roll 52.0833% 10.4167 95
07028 Gaetan Serres 4 15 8 27108 Les Billardistes 52.0000% 10.4000 96
09607 Manon Beaulieu 4 13 7 21106 Nine Machine 51.9231% 10.3846 97
07240 Serge Petrin 5 8 4 24205 The Unknowns 51.8750% 10.3750 98
02152 Denis Gohier 5 9 4 21107 Dream Team 51.6667% 10.3333 99
09448 Yvan Dupuis 5 6 3 24202 La Nation des Requins 51.6667% 10.3333 99
03013 Luc Lacouture 4 10 5 21205 Team Napa 51.5000% 10.3000 101
07438 Jacynthe Pauze 4 10 5 22206 Rock'n Nine 51.5000% 10.3000 101
00107 Alain Rioux 5 7 4 21203 Les Fans du Canadien 51.4286% 10.2857 103
07439 Sebastien Lamarche 5 13 8 27106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques 51.1538% 10.2308 104
07491 Serge Tanguay 5 1 6 22204 Shark Nation 50.9091% 10.1818 105
02497 Real Fournier 5 7 4 21202 Route 66 50.7143% 10.1429 106
07185 Marcel Dubuc 5 9 4 21103 Les Dauphins 50.5556% 10.1111 107
00445 Denis Plante 4 10 5 22203 Diamond Cut 50.5000% 10.1000 108
00070 Lyne Bonin 4 12 6 22207 Les Detestables 50.4167% 10.0833 109
09675 Pierrette Ouellet 4 8 4 21105 The Imps 50.0000% 10.0000 110
09334 Jacques Ferland 5 12 7 22205 Les Coriaces 50.0000% 10.0000 110
00032 Annie Pelland 4 12 5 22105 Challenger 50.0000% 10.0000 110
07467 Claude Labelle 5 1 6 21208 Les Infideles 50.0000% 10.0000 110
00070 Lyne Bonin 4 13 7 24104 Friends 50.0000% 10.0000 110




00137
00415
09675
07491
00466
00193
01014
00411
09334
07340
00251
09590
09835
01096
00080
09792

Jonathan
Andre
Pierrette
Serge
Michel
Frederic
Pierre
Eugeniel
Jacques
Victor
Andre
Guy
Laurent
Claude
Robert
Anne

SL Tier: Gris

07401
09817
02038
02182
00367
09447
02010
09198
07401
07453

Raymond
Marc

Alain

Mario
Andre

Dan

Serge
Pierre-Paul
Raymond
Francois

SL Tier: Gris

01020
00436
00440
00154
01766
02710
02010
02126
02664
00436
00312
07275
00421
09817
00123
07315
08025
00430
00154
00275
08025
02182
00554
07315
00328
00485
07408
07276
07444

George
Pascal
Zyad
Michel
Fred
Alain
Serge
Steve
Marc
Pascal
Leonel
Mathieu
Eric
Marc
Alexis
Denis
Marc
Safarmoham
Michel
Jean
Marc
Mario
Simon
Denis
Tan Duc
Ronald
Pierre
Normand
Robert

Denis
Rheaume
Ouellet
Tanguay
Raymond
Riel

Lebel
Francoeur
Ferland
Pagetto
Diotte
Robidas
Meunier
Ethier
Doggett
Albert

Roy
Coutu
Larocque
Charette
Rochon
Bourgoin
Legault
Paille
Roy
Gagnon

Fakotakis
Laliberté
Tahir
Lamarre
Malo
Meunier
Legault
Lavertu
Ferrand
Laliberté
Zapata
Roy
Ste-Marie
Coutu
Tremblay
Pelland
Vallieres
Ahmadi
Lamarre
Mitchell
Vallieres
Charette
Deguise
Pelland
Nguyen
Boucher
Therrien
Goulet
Campion
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22107 Les Vies d'Anges
24109 Eye of the Tiger
24304 Vintage

24202 La Nation des Requins
24202 La Nation des Requins
11002 We Got Lucky

24304 Vintage

27107 Les Dynamiques
27101  Explosifs

21203 Les Fans du Canadien
24101 Cue Ball Control
21106 Nine Machine

22103 Strategie

11504 Jokers

22202 Pocket 9

24303 Rock N 9 Blues

Team Team Name

21204 Les Hurricanes
22103 Strategie

21201 Les Braves
21103 Les Dauphins
11004 Unbr8kable
21201 Les Braves
22207 Les Detestables
22207 Les Detestables
27107 Les Dynamiques
24306 Le Corps Billard

9-Ball

Team Team Name
11504 Jokers

22103 Strategie

24301 Les Intrépides
24201 Tragédie

22107 Les Vies d'Anges
22203 Diamond Cut
24305 Les Indomptables
21201 Les Braves
21204 Les Hurricanes
27107 Les Dynamiques
24203 9 Ball Chaser
22101  Roy du Neuf
27106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
27101 Explosifs

27101 Explosifs

22105 Challenger
24103  Accro Pool

11001 The 8-9ers

21207 Cue Control Crew
11002 We Got Lucky
22102 Les Snipers
24108 Pool & the Gang
24101 Cue Ball Control
21207 Cue Control Crew
11502 Abracadabra
24108 Pool & the Gang
22208 Pool Performance
24107 Los Muchachos
22104 Shooters Balls

50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.7059%
49.5833%
49.5455%
49.5000%
49.0909%
49.0000%
48.8889%
48.5714%
48.5000%
PA

70.0000%
65.7143%
65.5000%
64.0000%
63.3333%
61.6667%
61.4286%
60.6250%
60.0000%
60.0000%

PA
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.1667%
58.7500%
58.5714%
58.3333%
57.8571%
57.5000%
57.5000%
56.6667%
56.5000%
56.4286%
56.3636%
56.1111%
55.5000%
55.4167%
55.0000%
54.4444%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.2857%
53.9286%
53.8889%
52.8571%
52.5000%
52.3333%
52.0000%
51.9231%

10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9412
9.9167
9.9091
9.9000
9.8182
9.8000
9.7778
9.7143
9.7000
PPM

14.0000
13.1429
13.1000
12.8000
12.6667
12.3333
12.2857
12.1250
12.0000
12.0000

PPM
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
11.8333
11.7500
11.7143
11.6667
11.5714
11.5000
11.5000
11.3333
11.3000
11.2857
11.2727
11.2222
11.1000
11.0833
11.0000
10.8889
10.8889
10.8750
10.8571
10.7857
10.7778
10.5714
10.5000
10.4667
10.4000
10.3846

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
Place
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Place

14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



00291 Subashkara
02880 Roxanne
07415 Bruno
00308 Gilles
00035 Vincent
09198 Pierre-Paul
07415 Bruno
02969 Richard
09217 Wilson
00436 Pascal
02804 Jessy
09109 Denis
07268 Alain
00980 Konstantino
00292 Mario
02345 Jean-Michel
00232 Francois
02701 Serge

SL Tier: Gris
07408 Pierre
02701 Serge
07444 Robert
09606 Simon
09447 Dan
09103 Yann
02406 Alain
07342 Jean-
02880 Roxanne
00421 Eric
00436 Pascal
02119 Marieve
02664 Marc
07315 Denis
07307 Jean
01156 Sylvain
09691 Patrick A.
02375 Daniel
09970 Joel
07276 Normand
07268 Alain
07077 Stefano
09469 Martin
07315 Denis
09729 Vanary
01144 Jonathan
02706 Ghislain
02345 Jean-Michel
01144 Jonathan
02375 Daniel
07077 Stefano
02697 Christian
07307 Jean

SL Tier: Noir

02626 Emmanuel
00037 Maxime
09302 Denis

Gajendran
Ryan

Benny
Lapointe
Robillard
Paille

Benny
Huynh

Li

Laliberté
Daigle
Chapados
Archambault
Zaharioudakis
Fournier
Gareau
Brind'Amour
Aubut

Therrien
Aubut
Campion
Boudreau
Bourgoin
Berube
Levesque
Marchand
Ryan
Ste-Marie
Laliberté
Salvail
Ferrand
Pelland
Provost
Laterreur
Lemay
Ricard
Daigle
Goulet
Archambault
Lobelia
Rivest
Pelland
Leang
Phoenix Thibault
Picard
Gareau
Phoenix Thibault
Ricard
Lobelia
Bergeron
Provost

Braidotti
Beaudoin
Talbot
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22204 Shark Nation
21105 The Imps

21206 100 Limites
24103  Accro Pool
21107 Dream Team
24104 Friends

27107 Les Dynamiques
11006 The Resistance
22202 Pocket 9

21105 The Imps

22106 Eagle Eyes
11005 Les Scorpions
21208 Les Infideles
11504 Jokers

21203 Les Fans du Canadien
24303 Rock N 9 Blues
24303 Rock N 9 Blues
22108 Les Vikings

9-Ball

Team Team Name
27103 Danger Zone
21206 100 Limites

24307 Volcano Il

24204 Anges et Démons
24304 Vintage

11501  Trickies

24109 Eye of the Tiger
24207 Les ArnaQueurs
24206 The Eagles

21204 Les Hurricanes
24206 The Eagles

21101 Les Trouble Makers
24109 Eye of the Tiger
27101  Explosifs

21208 Les Infideles

21103 Les Dauphins
21106  Nine Machine
24102 Les Dragons

22106 Eagle Eyes

22201 Point d'interrogation
24301 Les Intrépides
24205 The Unknowns
22201 Point d'interrogation
24204 Anges et Démons
27105 Ball Breakers
27106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques
24104 Friends

22206 Rock' n Nine

22107 Les Vies d'Anges
27104 Les Avengers
21105 The Imps

22104  Shooters Balls
24107 Los Muchachos
Team Team Name

27105 Ball Breakers
27105 Ball Breakers
24102 Les Dragons

51.8750%
51.6667%
51.6667%
50.6250%
50.5556%
50.0000%
49.6875%
49.1667%
49.0000%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.0769%
47.7778%
47.7778%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.3077%

PA
46.9444%
46.3636%
45.7143%
45.5556%
44.5455%
44.1667%
43.8889%
43.7500%
43.3333%
43.0000%
42.1429%
41.6667%
41.6667%
40.6667%
40.5000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.1667%
39.0000%
39.0000%
38.7500%
38.3333%
38.1250%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.1429%
36.6667%
35.0000%
34.0000%
31.6667%
29.2857%
28.7500%
PA

75.5000%
69.5455%
65.0000%

10.3750
10.3333
10.3333
10.1250
10.1111
10.0000
9.9375
9.8333
9.8000
9.6667
9.6667
9.6154
9.5556
9.5556
9.5000
9.5000
9.5000
9.4615

PPM
9.3889
9.2727
9.1429
9.1111
8.9091
8.8333
8.7778
8.7500
8.6667
8.6000
8.4286
8.3333
8.3333
8.1333
8.1000
8.0000
8.0000
8.0000
7.8333
7.8000
7.8000
7.7500
7.6667
7.6250
7.5000
7.5000
7.4286
7.3333
7.0000
6.8000
6.3333
5.8571
5.7500
PPM

15.1000
13.9091
13.0000

90

Place

1
2
3



07196
08817
00544
00267
00456
09919
07196
09765
09434
02686

Julien

Luc

Eric
Jean-Pierre
Alain
Sacha
Julien
Guillaume
Martin
Sylvain

SL Tier: Noir

00325
09765
00379
07480
09919
02480
00350
00456
07218
02480
02799
00845

Simon
Guillaume
Jean-Marc
Daniel
Sacha
Robert
Andre
Alain
Jean-Yves
Robert
Sylvain
Mohammed

SL Tier: Vert

01076
09158
00113
01059
07372
01757
00536
01051
00451
02844
09464
00341
02338
01090
00269
01093
00249
07463
07351
01941
07228
00454
01081
00145
00254
01037
00450
00503
00118
00222
00249
01013
00459

Nathalie
Nathalie
Paul
Manon
Rene
Serge
Audrey
Sylvie
Gary
Jean-
Anita
Gilles
Sylvie
Anny
Maurice
Jean benoit
Arianne
Michel
Marcel
Daniel
Bruno
Patrick
Daniel
Lisette
Martine
Farzad
Manon
Gilles
Cristyne
Serge
Arianne
Josée
Diane

Sanscartier
Spinelli
Villeneuve
Asselin
Caya
Mercier
Sanscartier
Cote
Raiche
Menard

Contant
Cote
Tremblay
Fillion
Mercier
Bonneville
Latendresse
Caya
Talbot
Bonneville
Gibeault
Azharuddin

Bouchard
Pilotte
Babin

St gelais
Lemieux
Lamarche
Malenfant
Turcotte
Trace
Legault
Boucher
Michaud
Ratthe
Moreau
Fortin
Gince
Langlois
Gauthier
Beaulieu
Décarie
Lafortune
Lanneval
Clairmont
Rivest
Lefebvre
Hassani
Tranchida
Peloquin
Joyal
Delisle
Langlois
Bugyi
Valiquette

8 6 5 24203 9 Ball Chaser
8 20 15 27102 Double Kiss
8 14 11 24101 Cue Ball Control
8 8 6 21205 Team Napa
9 13 9 27108 Les Billardistes
8 M 7 24202 La Nation des Requins
8 8 5 21104 Les 8 Fantastiques
8 6 4 22106 Eagle Eyes
9 9 6 24106 Fighters
9 8 5 24110 Les Joyeux Lurons
9-Ball
SL MP MW Team Team Name
9 6 4 22206 Rock'n Nine
8 7 5 21101 Les Trouble Makers
9 6 4 11002 We Got Lucky
8 9 5 24304 Vintage
8 6 3 22204 Shark Nation
9 7 4 24108 Pool & the Gang
9 7 4 24302 Les 8 Amigos
9 13 4 11003 Rack & Roll
8 8 2 24307 Volcano ll
9 6 1 22105 Challenger
8 7 2 27104 Les Avengers
8 5 1 11001 The 8-9ers
SL MP MW Team Team Name
3 16 14 27102 Double Kiss
2 10 9 24104 Friends
3 9 7 22101 Roy du Neuf
3 13 10 27102 Double Kiss
3 10 8 21201 Les Braves
3 14 11 22107 Les Vies d'Anges
2 9 7 24302 Les 8 Amigos
2 7 6 24305 Les Indomptables
3 13 11 11504 Jokers
3 8 6 24307 Volcano ll
2 7 5 22205 Les Coriaces
3 9 6 21104 Les 8 Fantastiques
3 8 6 21204 Les Hurricanes
2 8 6 11004 Unbr8kable
3 1 7 24110 Les Joyeux Lurons
3 6 4 11002 We Got Lucky
2 12 9 22206 Rock'n Nine
3 10 6 24107 Los Muchachos
3 6 4 11004 Unbr8kable
3 15 11 21203 Les Fans du Canadien
3 8 5 24206 The Eagles
3 10 8 22201 Point d'interrogation
3 12 9 24109 Eye of the Tiger
3 10 8 24109 Eye of the Tiger
2 10 7 24106 Fighters
3 10 7 11001 The 8-9ers
1 8 5 21105 The Imps
3 13 9 24108 Pool & the Gang
2 14 8 24307 Volcano ll
3 9 6 11004 Unbr8kable
2 12 8 27103 Danger Zone
2 8 6 22207 Les Detestables
2 9 6 21102 1IQ

64.1667%
63.0000%
61.7857%
59.3750%
59.2308%
59.0909%
58.7500%
57.5000%
56.6667%
56.2500%

PA
55.8333%
54.2857%
54.1667%
52.2222%
49.1667%
48.5714%
48.5714%
45.3846%
43.7500%
36.6667%
36.4286%
28.0000%
PA

70.9375%
70.0000%
68.3333%
67.3077%
65.5000%
64.6429%
64.4444%
64.2857%
64.2308%
63.1250%
62.8571%
62.7778%
62.5000%
61.8750%
61.8182%
61.6667%
61.2500%
61.0000%
60.8333%
60.6667%
60.6250%
60.5000%
60.0000%
59.5000%
59.5000%
59.5000%
59.3750%
59.2308%
58.9286%
58.8889%
58.7500%
58.7500%
58.3333%

12.8333
12.6000
12.3571
11.8750
11.8462
11.8182
11.7500
11.5000
11.3333
11.2500

PPM
11.1667
10.8571
10.8333
10.4444
9.8333
9.7143
9.7143
9.0769
8.7500
7.3333
7.2857
5.6000
PPM

14.1875
14.0000
13.6667
13.4615
13.1000
12.9286
12.8889
12.8571
12.8462
12.6250
12.5714
12.5556
12.5000
12.3750
12.3636
12.3333
12.2500
12.2000
12.1667
12.1333
12.1250
12.1000
12.0000
11.9000
11.9000
11.9000
11.8750
11.8462
11.7857
11.7778
11.7500
11.7500
11.6667

Place
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07304

SL Tier: Vert

07372
01100
00381
01103
00185
00458
00036
00472
09384
07330
00227
01040
09986
07375
07412
00036
07351
00425
00204
00443
00463
09962
09862
00203
07468
00075
00236
00069
07466
00249
07247
02843
00461
00220
07495
00164
00352
09750
02080
01125
00272
09967
01835
07304
00412
09645
02080

SL Tier: Vert

02843
00433
00180
09967
00227
00272

Josee

Rene
Jean
Raymond
Carolyn
Joanne
Jessy
Chantal
Nicole
Bronson
Nicole
Sonia
Dominic
Line
Manon
Eric
Chantal
Marcel
Gaetan
Diane
Sandrine
Eric
Line
Pierrette
Michel
Mario
Lyne
Patrick
Jessica
Regis
Arianne
Bernard
Manon
Miguel
Robert
Marie
Serge
Johanne
Nathalie
Manon
Francis
Maryse
Raymond
Farid
Josee
Nathalie
Gisele
Manon

Manon
Robbie
Pierre
Raymond
Sonia
Maryse

Leblanc

Lemieux
Ganovelli
Doucet
Foster
Lord
Gelineau-Dery
Girard
Tetreault
Kiu
Pettigrew
Laplante
Daoust
Dubois
Labelle
Gaudreault
Girard
Beaulieu
Leclerc
Girard
Provencher
Vachon
Prevereau
Grenier
Dumoulin
Laquerre
Pare
Resche
Letourneau
Tremblay
Langlois
Levesque
Beaudoin
Lacombe
Vocelle
Rail
Clement
Forant
Gagnon
Bouchard
Boucher
Marin
Hurd
Hassani
Leblanc
Bodart
Rivet
Bouchard

Beaudoin
Paquin
Donais
Hurd
Laplante
Marin
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24304 Vintage
9-Ball
Team Team Name

24304 Vintage
11503 Rocket 9

24202 La Nation des Requins

22104 Shooters Balls
22105 Challenger

22202 Pocket 9

22104 Shooters Balls
24203 9 Ball Chaser
11006 The Resistance
24205 The Unknowns
22204 Shark Nation
11002 We Got Lucky
21104 Les 8 Fantastiques
24206 The Eagles

22101  Roy du Neuf
27104 Les Avengers
27108 Les Billardistes
27103 Danger Zone
22108 Les Vikings
21101 Les Trouble Makers
21205 Team Napa
22106 Eagle Eyes
27104 Les Avengers
21202 Route 66

22208 Pool Performance
21103 Les Dauphins
27105 Ball Breakers

27106 Les Cue-Tips Pandasmiques

24201 Tragédie

24303 Rock N 9 Blues
27107 Les Dynamiques
24307 Volcano Il

21205 Team Napa

11005 Les Scorpions
21101 Les Trouble Makers
21204 Les Hurricanes
24107 Los Muchachos
24207 Les ArnaQueurs
21102 1Q

22104 Shooters Balls
21207 Cue Control Crew
22201 Point d'interrogation
11001 The 8-9ers

21201 Les Braves

24101 Cue Ball Control

21102 1Q
22202 Pocket 9
9-Ball

Team Team Name
22104 Shooters Balls
11503 Rocket 9
22101  Roy du Neuf
21208 Les Infideles
24206 The Eagles
27105 Ball Breakers

58.3333%

PA
57.8571%
57.5000%
57.2222%
57.1429%
57.0833%
57.0000%
56.8182%
56.6667%
56.5385%
56.4286%
56.4286%
56.4286%
56.2500%
56.1111%
56.1111%
56.0714%
56.0000%
55.7143%
55.7143%
55.6250%
55.4545%
55.4167%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.7059%
54.5455%
54.4444%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.2857%
54.1667%
54.0000%
53.8889%
53.8889%
53.7500%
53.3333%
52.7778%
52.7778%
52.6923%
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.1429%
52.1429%
52.0000%
52.0000%

PA
52.0000%
52.0000%
51.8750%
51.5385%
51.4286%
51.3636%

11.6667

PPM
11.5714
11.5000
11.4444
11.4286
11.4167
11.4000
11.3636
11.3333
11.3077
11.2857
11.2857
11.2857
11.2500
11.2222
11.2222
11.2143
11.2000
11.1429
11.1429
11.1250
11.0909
11.0833
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.9412
10.9091
10.8889
10.8889
10.8750
10.8571
10.8333
10.8000
10.7778
10.7778
10.7500
10.6667
10.5556
10.5556
10.5385
10.5000
10.5000
10.4286
10.4286
10.4000
10.4000

PPM
10.4000
10.4000
10.3750
10.3077
10.2857

10.2727

Place
80
80
84
85
86
87



01911
07023
07247
07254
00060
00050
02142
09145
00259
00315
09850
07162
09638
07334
00036
02142
00402
00063
00278
00448
00204
00215
07309
00090
07362
07279
07402
00224
02244
09941
07309
02459
07418
07466
09862
07481
01104
00341
09882
01056
01056

SL Tier: Vert

00664
07481
00453
01162

Audrey
Nathalie
Bernard
Daniel
Julie
Edith
Robert
Monique
Mario
Bruno
Isabelle
Johanne
Anny
Claire
Chantal
Robert
Frederic
Manon
Annie
Vincent
Diane
Isabelle
Francesca
Audrey
Guylaine
Caroline
Raymond
Pierre-Luc
Roger
Suzanne
Francesca
Yan
Normand
Regis
Pierrette
Annie
Pierre Luc
Gilles
Diane
Linda
Linda

Marc
Annie
Julie
Serge

Lavallee
Hamel
Levesque
Parise
Vallee
Robillard
Fournier
Coderre
Blanchet
Gazzola
St-Maurice
Léger
Ryan
Beaulieu
Girard
Fournier
Langlois
Lemieux
Bertrand
Castonguay
Girard
Boucher
Nardi
Lamarche
Cote
Martin
Girard
Wilcott
Petitclerc
Gauthier
Nardi
Sabourin
April
Tremblay
Grenier
Gelinas
Perron
Michaud
Cadotte
Doucet
Doucet

Valiquette
Gelinas
Jeanson
Castonguay
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SL MP MW

Cue Ball Control
Les Joyeux Lurons
Les ArnaQueurs
Les Coriaces
Les Braves

Les Indomptables
Nine Machine
Rack & Roll

Le Corps Billard
Abracadabra
Trickies

Los Muchachos
The Eagles

Les Dragons
Accro Pool

Les Goldens Nine
Shark Nation
Accro Pool

Pool & the Gang
Dream Team
100 Limites
Rock N 9 Blues
The Imps

Les Vies d'Anges
Route 66

Rock' n Nine
Eagle Eyes
Explosifs

Les Vikings
Fighters

The Unknowns
100 Limites

Roy du Neuf
Les Coriaces
Les Intrépides
Les Intrépides
Rocket 9

Les 8 Amigos
Route 66

Les Hurricanes
Danger Zone

Team Name
Abracadabra
Les Dynamiques
Strategie

Dream Team

51.3636%
51.2500%
51.1111%
51.0000%
50.9091%
50.8333%
50.7692%
50.7692%
50.7143%
50.5556%
50.5000%
50.4167%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.6429%
49.5833%
49.5000%
49.3750%
49.2857%
49.0000%
49.0000%
48.7500%
48.7500%
48.5000%
48.3333%
47.6923%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.1429%
47.0833%
47.0000%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.0000%
45.6250%
45.4167%
45.3571%

PA
45.2941%
45.0000%
45.0000%
45.0000%

10.2727
10.2500
10.2222
10.2000
10.1818
10.1667
10.1538
10.1538
10.1429
10.1111
10.1000
10.0833
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9286
9.9167
9.9000
9.8750
9.8571
9.8000
9.8000
9.7500
9.7500
9.7000
9.6667
9.5385
9.5000
9.5000
9.5000
9.4286
9.4167
9.4000
9.3333
9.3333
9.3333
9.3333
9.2000
9.1250
9.0833
9.0714

PPM
9.0588
9.0000
9.0000

9.0000




